
Nowé Nathalie

D'hont Karen

Meyfroidt Inge

Defauw Laura

2050

2033

2198

2110

TP RUMBEKE

Arenal Roeselar

ARENAL WARE

T.C. BOSTERHO

2087625

0841375

2283440

2207029

C1

D1

A1

D2

1

Haeyaert Pat

Noyez Heidi

Matten Kimberly

Bovijn Nele

2033

2038

2038

2033

Arenal Roeselar

KTC ISIS

KTC ISIS

Arenal Roeselar

2277674

2227476

2118584

2261455

A2

B2

C2

B1 2

2435

NR

3729

1827

NR

NR

NR

2855

Haeyaert Pat

Meyfroidt Inge

D'hont Karen

Defauw Laura

7/6 - 6/7 - 10/7

6/4 - 6/3

6/0 - 6/0

Walk-Over (gewettigd)

6/1 - 6/2

6/4 - 1/6 - 10/7

1/
Club : 2038 KTC ISIS  Wedstrijdleider : 0251830 Peel Detlef
Tornooi : 202220387 ISIS OPEN van 27/06/2022 tot 03/07/2022

Reeks : PADEL DAMES 8 van P50 tot P50
Hoofdtabel

Clubnr Club Lidnr Klass. Rnk.RH 1/4e finale 1/2e finale Finale Winnaar

D'hont Karen

6/3 - 7/6 (2)

Vanderheere Marleen

Wydooghe Helena

Neirinck An

Vanluchene Marieke

2050

2033

2023

2110

TP RUMBEKE

Arenal Roeselar

T.C. WAREGEM

T.C. BOSTERHO

2179832

0291660

2190252

2260693

C1

D1

A1

D2

12281

NR

NR

1448

Haspeslagh Nathalie

Sabbe Vicky

Wyffels Kyra

Kimpe Annelies

2050

2038

2038

2033

TP RUMBEKE

KTC ISIS

KTC ISIS

Arenal Roeselar

2051302

2242543

0845306

0566537

A2

B2

C2

B1 2

NR

NR

NR

2043

Haspeslagh Nathalie

Neirinck An

Wydooghe Helena

Vanluchene Marieke

D'hont Karen
Wydooghe Helena

Meyfroidt Inge
Neirinck An

Wydooghe Helena

1


